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Time to the Nearest Five Minutes SAB • Grade 3 • Unit 5 • Lesson 1

The Hour Hand at Home

Homework
Dear Family Member:

The class is learning to tell time. Today we focused on the hour hand. Help your child with 
the times described below the clock. For each clock, your child will show the position of
the hour hand only.

Thank you.

Show the position of the hour hand for each time.
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I leave for school.
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I get up. 
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I eat dinner.

12

6

111

57

210

39

48

60

30

555

2535

1050

1545

2040

I get home.
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 5.  6.

 7.  8.

 9.  10.
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My favorite TV show begins.
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My favorite TV show ends.
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